2790 FENMORE LN,

2790 FENMORE LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-3707 GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-3707

$204,900

LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. Great location, this 6 year young (p/seller) 2 story * 3 beds
home awaits its new owner. Living rm offers hardwood floors, gas f/p w/built ins. Kitchen * 2 baths
has maple cabinets, granite island, tile back splash & pantry. Formal dining rm/office & 1st * Residential

fl laundry. Master bdrm offers large walk in closet and... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

e Closed
* 1953 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Gas,Wood/Simulated Wood Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Fl 1953

Tax Amount: 3432

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 13X15 Upper
Bedroom 2 11X12 Upper
Bedroom 3 11X12 Upper
Formal Dining Room 14X14 Main
Kitchen 13X19 Main
Living Room 13X15 Main
Other Room 5X7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Contemporary
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Michelle Tavera Agent Email: mtavera@coldwellhomes.com
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